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Businesses

Artagen (Artizans, Labourers and General
Dwellings Co, Ltd)

Battley Brothers, printers

Begley, W.W, architect and Lambeth Councillor
Bon Marche department store, Brixton

Brand H W, food manufacturer

Brandon Estate, Walworth

Brixton Market Management Community Interest Co.

Burgis, Frederick, butcher of W. Norwood
Copus and Sons, Undertakers of Clapham Road
Deane, chemists of The Pavement, Clapham
Doulton

Fields, JC and J Ltd, soap

manufactors of Lambeth

Foote, Charles, Master builder

Fredrichs, Horst A , photographs

Hamilton, P A architect

Herschells Homes, Loughborough Park
Horner and Hucthinson, clock

And Watchmakers of Clapham

Harris, Thomas; Albion Ironworks, Battersea
Jacobs, Harry-photos

Lambeth Building Society

Lambeth Trustee Savings Bank

Lambeth Waterworks

London wall mural group

Nevill's Bakery, Herne Hill

Norwood and Dulwich Dyeing and Cleaning Co
Oval House, Printers of Kennington

Pullman garage, Lilford Rd

Restaurants and take away food leaflets
Rowling, J E, dairyman

J W Rumsey, chemist

Smith and Son of N. Lambeth, oven builders
South London Co-operative Building Co
South London Dwellings Co

South London Motors

South Metropolitan Cemetery Co

Telephone Manufacturing Co. Ltd

Trainer, David, photographs

Truman, Hanbury and Buxton, brewers
Waller, J G of Vauxhall, medal maker
Walker, James, jeweler

West Indian Gazette and other publications
Wise, Donald G. Architect

Wood & Co builders, Streatham

Churches

Brixton Hill Methodist Church
Brixton Hill Methodist Church
Brixton Hill Methodist Circuit
Brixton Hill United Reform Church
Camberwell Free Church Council
Carlisle Chapel Sunday School;
Chancellor Grove Methodist Church

1867-1976
1910-1995
1929-1962
1904-1938
1838-1941
19thc.
2005-2011
1872-1878
1842-1940
1925-1973
19 and20t century
1887-1982

1966-1982
1996
19301-1935
1860-1995

1870-1940
1941-1948
1960-1990
1852 — 1983
1818-1957
1897-1985
1982-1992
1919-1968
1880s-1930s
1981-1987
1977-¢.2005
1990-2007
1881-1943
1922-1952
1805-1901
1884-1963
1879-1912
1948-1962
1834-1961
1933
1981-2008
18th-20thc
1851-1901
1911-1983
1959-1973
1914-1956
1946-1938

1914-1973
824-2102

1887-1965
1829-1979
1896-1960
1858-1963
1918-1986

IV/122
Iv/227
IV/160
IV/194
IvV/271
V72
IV/323
IV/96
IV/46
IV/143
IV/124
IV/106

IV/313
IV/281
IV/207
IV/218

IV/180
IV/101
IV/233
IV/261
IV/44
IV/311
IvV/288
IvV/62
IV/181
IV/150
IV/337
IV/164
IV/56
IV/305
Ivi127
IV/115
IV/119
IV/341
V100
IvV/280
IvV/278
IV
IV/79
IV/260
IV/267
IV/308
IV/339

IV/190
IV/342
IV/55

V77
IvV/32

IV/136
IV/220



Christ Church and Upton Chapel

Church Commissioners Southwark Diocese
Clapham Methodist Circuit

Gipsy Hill, Norwood [Baptist] Tabernacle
Holy Trinity, Lambeth

Immanuel Church; Streatham

Lambeth Baptist Church

Lambeth Wesleyan Chapel and circuit
Methodist records, various circuits
Mostyn Road Methodist Church;
Pendennis Road Presbyterian Church, Streatham
Railton Road Methodist church
Riggindale Road Free Methodist Church
St Cuthbert's United Reform Church

St. John the Evangelist, Angell Town

St Mark’s church and school, Kennington
St Matthew's Church, Brixton;

St Michael's Church, Stockwell
Southwark Diocese

Stockwell Green United Reform Church
Streatham Methodist circuit trustees
Upper Norwood Methodist Church
Walworth Weslyan Chapel

Waterloo Road Methodist Chapel

Clubs, associations and societies
Brixton Darby and Joan Club

Clapham Action St Paul's Area

Clapham Athenaeum

Clapham Society

Camberwell Liberal Women's Association,
Clapham Literary and Scientific Society
Ferndale area Residents Association
Harrowdene Hard Court Tennis Club, Carshalton
Ingoldsby Amateur Dramatic Club
Microscopical Society, etc

Minet Estate Tenants' Association
Oddfellows, south London lodges

Painting Brush Makers' Provident Society
Queen Victoria Girls' Club

South London Microscopical and Natural
History Club

South London Schools' Athletic Association
Streatham Lawn Tennis Club

Streatham Royal British legion

Streatham Townswomen’s Guild
Streatham Women’s League of Health and
Beauty

Sylvan Brockwell Park Bowling Club
Upper Norwood Athenaeum

1812-1949
1958-1960
1840-1969
1916-1973
1922-40
1958-1985
1901-1952
1804-1953
1861-1985
1869-1982
1876-1989
1888-1982
1829-1903
1945-1991
1850-2002
1825-1972
1853-1897
1891-1976
1958-1960
1799-1986
1886-1970
1887-1966
1842
1867-1939

1947-1968
1971-1976
1841-1868

1911
1841-1868
1978-1986
1937-1959
1860-1927
1865-1895
1968-1972
1848-198
1910-1920
1945-1951

1865-1985
1928-1939
1911-1924
1999-2006
1956-1997

c. 1900-2005
1941-1954
1896-1972

IvV/61
V10
IV/296
IV/320
IV/93
IvV/i214
IV/159
IV/60
IV/186
IV/137
IvV/211
IN/221
IV/189
IV/168
IV/241
IvV/274
Ivi77
Iv/67
IV/10
IV/167
IV/298
IV/98
IV/139
IV/128

Iv/212
IvV/252
IV/130
IV/132
IV/125
IV/130
IV/193
IvV/8
IV/109
IV/191
IV/140
IvV/282
IV/70
IV/68

IV/191
IV/45

IV/102
IV/304
IV/254

IV/258
IV/303
IV/94



Estates

Bedford Park Estates
(Streatham) Ltd

Bowyer estate, Clapham
Drew, Streatham

Gubbins Estate, Herne Hill
Hyde Farm

Lambeth Estate Co
Milkwood and Wickwood Estates, Brixton
Architects' plans

Minet Estate

Sanders, Denmark Hill
[Lambeth] Wyke

Local history and local historians

Clapham Antiquarian Society

Draper, Marie

Griffiths, Richard, papers about Lambeth pubs
Lansdem; manuscript history of Lambeth
Patrick Loobey postcards

Mumford, WF, Surrey historian

Smith, Eric,

Streatham Antiquarian Society

Victoria County History; Brixton Hundred, notes
Warwick, Alan; Norwood ephemera

Military and wartime

air raid diary, Clapham

First Surrey Rifles

Lambeth Loyal Volunteers

South London Volunteers' Regiment
Streatham Battalion Home Guard
Beechdale Road, Brixton, wardens’ book

Personal papers

Anthony, Mr., of Clapham (glass negatives)
Attwood, Charles, architect

Audrey, Vera of Clapham; war-time ephemera
Badley, W J

Baker and Walter family of Clapham

Baker family of Dulwich,

Herne Hill and Norwood

Beaufoy, Henry; correspondence etc

Berry family

Boakes and Cooper families

Burgess family of Kennington

Byard, Henry, schoolteacher

Cooper family. See; Boakes and Cooper families
Crawley family

Crisp family

Crouch family

Dale, Douglas, of Streatham, diaries and papers
D'Eyncourt, Charles T

1764-1962
1889-1904

1885-1965
1879

1866-1872
18th-20thc

1860-1883

1979

1870-1876

1921

1902-1960s
1937-1966

18t -20 the centuries
1939-1963

1912

1804-1961

1939-1945
1798-1967
1803-4

1917-1919
1940-1945
1940-1941

1945-1950
1968-1981
1939-1946
1870 — 1888
1883-1993

Nd

1847-1851
1921-1993
1894-1945
1887-1916
1824-1910

1909-1970
1900-1920
19thc

1913-1925
1817-1852

IV/176

IV/151
1/17276-17329
V316
1/17045-17251
IV/126

IV/54
IV/83
1/16392-16482
I/16550-16842

IV/149
IV/120
IV/226
IV/113
IV336
IV/37
IvV/223
IV/66
IV/152
IvV/80

IvV/97
IV/36
IV/161
IV/65
IV/95
IV/262

IV/153
IV/318
IV/169
IV/268
IV/179

IV/164
IV/71
IV/215
IV/285
IV/91
IV/306

IV/283
IV/116
Iv/82
IV/147
IV/3



Dickenson, Dorothy photos and ephemera
Foote, Charles. Master builder

Gedge, Rev P, of N, Lambeth

Gillings, Florence

Gordon, CA, cuttings books

Graham and Polhill families of Clapham
Greig, David, grocer

Harris family

Heckthorne, Charles W. of S Lambeth and Vauxhall
Hiorns, H, of Brixton Hill (ephemera)

Mr Jefferies photos and reminiscences of Aldebert Tce
Jones family of Brixton

King family of Clapham and Peckham

Lloyd Jones and Weston family papers
Loebenstein, Herta personal papers

Long , Montagu,

MacFarlane, Mr. and Mrs, of Streatham
Magdalen, Arthur of Kennington (school log)
Matchin, Daisy, nursing autograph book
Nicholls, Mrs, papers

Palmer, Bernard

Peck, Bejamin, of W. Norwood

Phelps family of Clapham

Pitt family of Deptford and Clapham

Porter, Marjorie

Puckle family

Rayson family of Brixton

Rice family of Tooting and Brighton, Correspondence
Rolfe, Alan, actor

Ryckter, Mrs, H of Brixton- ephemera

Selfe, Kenneth of Norwood

Steel, Alice of Camberwell; Autobiography
Stubbings, Leslie of Wimbledon

(diaries and photos)

Theobald family of Streatham

Thornhill family of Clapham

Thornton family of Clapham and Hull, Yorks
Ward, William of Streatham

Watts and Kennon family papers

Whelan, Clare Cllr. Mayoral papers

Wise, Donald G. Architect

Wolff family of Streatham

Woolhead, Jessie autograph book

Woolley, Alderman, Charles

Wolley family, servants’ day book

Wright family, school records

Politics

Begley, W.W, architect and Lambeth Councillor
Clapham Liberal Association

Cooper, Clir R S, papers

Dennis, ClIr C, Mayor of Lambeth

Devall, Charles, Liberal Party activist

Ford, Councillor Charles

General strike newspaper collection

1917-1945
1966-1982
1940-1958
1930s
1950s-1990s
1803-1857
1870-1970
1926-1982
1880-1900
1921-1948
1989
1853-1910
1903-1954
1900-1995
1908-1940
1884-1963
1877-1894
1878-1882
1917-1918
1942-1984
1884-1947
1850
1795-1939
1728-1906
1950-2009
1781-1922
1913-1922
1765-1798
1918-2006
1876-1930
1916-1930
1891-1970

1926-1932
1705-1861
1864-1879
1585-1940
1883-1970
1929-1970
1999-2001
1914-1956
1849-1915
1941-1947
1902-1922
1825-1832
1897-1904

1929-1962
1954-1971
1938-1945
1961-1962
1890-1950
1897-1900
1926

IV/253
IV/313
IV/209
IV/263
IvV/237
IvV/4
IV/343
IV/175
IV/155
IV/185
IV/344
IV/138
IV/199
IV/324
IV/276
IV/115
IV/99
IV/59
IV/314
IV/146
IvV/297
IV/75
IV/195
IV/135
IV/293
IV/334
IV/110
IV/170
IV/309
IV/145
IV/340
IvV/92

IV/64
IV/35
IvV/81
IV/104
IV/148
IV/329
IV/313
IV/308
Iv/22
IV/335
IV/88
V265
V117

IV/160
IV/58

IV/205
IV/196
IV/I173
IV/206
IV/255



Hickmore, Clr, George (ephemera)
Lambeth Central Labour Party records
Lambeth Conservative Group

Labour Group on Lambeth Council
Lambeth Parliamentary elections
Labour Party Group on Lambeth Council
Morris, Olive, community activist
Norwood Conservative Association
Norwood Labour party

Streatham Conservative Association
Streatham Young Conservatives
Vauxhall Liberal Association

Whelan, Clare, Mayoral papers
Wooley, Alderman, Charles, papers
Wright, Cllr, William

Pubs and entertainment

Griffiths, Richard, papers about Lambeth pubs
Vauxhall Gardens Collection

Festival of Britain cuttings

David Bowie memorial memorabilia

Schools and education

Camberwell British School (charity Primary)
Camberwell Mutual Instruction Society
Carlisle Chapel Sunday School;

City of London Girls' School diaries

Holy Trinity School

Immanuel Cof E School, Streatham
Loughborough Junction Welfare

and Maternity Centre

Lyham Road Board School (Wandsworth Road area)

Morely College

St Gabriel's College, photographs

St Luke C of E School, West Norwood

St Leonard's Church of England primary School
St Mark’s church and school, Kennington

St Martin's in the Fields High

School for Girls, Tulse Hill

St Mary's Infants' School, Lambeth

Streatham College for Girls,

Vauxhall Park School photographs

1921-1948
1937-1972
1933-1990
1963-1993
1834-52

1963-1993
1967-2009
1875-1984
1954-1996
1913-1999
1948-1985
1981-1988
1999-2001
1902-1922
1890-1908

1870-1876
1732-1859
1951-1976
2016

1838-1873
1864-1887
1858-1963
1843-1961
1896-1985-
1860-1961

1918-1963
1873-1912

1910

1925-1984
1990-1995
1825-1972

1701-1957
1875-1974
1907-1913
1939-1956

IV/89
IV/156
IV/257
IvV/273
IV/3
IV/273
IV/279
IV/166
IV/256
Iv/272
IV/338
IV/326
IV/315
IV/88
Ivi217

IV/226
IV/162
IvV/284
IV/331

IV/33
V32
IV/136
IvV/72
IvV/232
IV/229

IvV/24

V197
IvV/224
IV/299
IV/244
IV/246
IvV/274

IV/230
IV/231
V236

IV/292



Transport

Frost, H L photos (trams etc)

Waterloo International Terminal

Railway station and bridge plans

Welfare and charities

Belgian Refugees’ Hostel, Tulse Hill
Belgrave Hospital for Children, Kennington
British Home for Incurables

Brixton Dispensary

Brixton Dispensary and sick poor fund
Brixton Nursing Association

Brixton Orphanage, guild of Perseverance
Camberwell and District Nursing Association
Friendly Female Almshouses of Brixton
and Camberwell

Hayles Charity

Labouring Classes; Society for

Improving the condition of (housing plans)
Lady Margaret Hall Settlement

Lambeth Church Committee of Social Service
Lambeth Endowed Charities

Lambeth Old People's Welfare Association
Lambeth Welcare Adoption records
Loughborough Junction Welfare

and Maternity Centre

Magdalen Hospital Trust, Streatham
Society for improving the condition of the
labouring classes

South London Hospital for Women
Spurgeon’s Homes, Stockwell orphanage
Stockwell Fever Hospital

Stockewell Welfare Centre (Moffat Institute)
Trinity Hospice, Clapham

Walcot Charity

1893-1951
1992-1993
1903-1990

1914-1958
1867-1987
1863-2007
1945-1973
1926-1994
1933-1975
1902-1936
1901-1974

1802-1990
19t-20thc.

c.1851
1897-1989
1912-60
1650-1978
1948-1964
1963-1973

1918-1963
1757-1978

19t century
1923-1985

1867-1960

1883-1884

1925-1951

1896-1977

19t and 20t centuries

IV/213
IV/203
Iv/287

IV/270
IV/322
IV/266
IV/142
IV/198
IV/69

Ivi27r7
IV/249

IV/105
IV/108

IV/163
IV/183
IV/26

IV/165
V174
IV/312

IvV/24
IV/73

IV/163
IvV/247
IV/243
IV/184
IV/6

IV/178
IV/108



