Lambeth Archives

Unofficial Records

Arranged alphabetically by subject, giving the covering dates and collection reference number. More detailed information the on the content of these catalogues can be found by contacting Lambeth Archives or looking at our pages on: www.A2A.org.uk



Businesses
Artagen (Artizans,
Dwellings Co, Ltd)
Battley Brothers, p
Begley, W.W, arcl
Bon Marche depa
Brand H W, food r
Brandon Estate, V
Brixton Market Ma

Businesses		
Artagen (Artizans, Labourers and General		
Dwellings Co, Ltd)	1867-1976	IV/122
Battley Brothers, printers	1910-1995	IV/227
Begley, W.W, architect and Lambeth Councillor	1929-1962	IV/160
Bon Marche department store, Brixton	1904-1938	IV/194
Brand H W, food manufacturer	1838-1941	IV/271
Brandon Estate, Walworth	19thc.	IV/2
Brixton Market Management Community Interest Co.	2005-2011	IV/323
Burgis, Frederick, butcher of W. Norwood	1872-1878	IV/96
Copus and Sons, Undertakers of Clapham Road	1842-1940	IV/46
Deane, chemists of The Pavement, Clapham	1925-1973	IV/143
Doulton	19 and 20 th century	IV/124
Fields, JC and J Ltd, soap	1887-1982	IV/106
manufactors of Lambeth	1007 1002	10/100
Foote, Charles, Master builder	1966-1982	IV/313
Fredrichs, Horst A , photographs	1996	IV/281
Hamilton, P A architect	19301-1935	IV/207
Herschells Homes, Loughborough Park	1860-1995	IV/218
Horner and Hucthinson, clock	1070 1040	11/4.00
And Watchmakers of Clapham	1870-1940	IV/180
Harris, Thomas; Albion Ironworks, Battersea	1941-1948	IV/101
Jacobs, Harry-photos	1960-1990	IV/233
Lambeth Building Society	1852 – 1983	IV/261
Lambeth Trustee Savings Bank	1818-1957	IV/44
Lambeth Waterworks	1897-1985	IV/311
London wall mural group	1982-1992	IV/288
Nevill's Bakery, Herne Hill	1919-1968	IV/62
Norwood and Dulwich Dyeing and Cleaning Co	1880s-1930s	IV/181
Oval House, Printers of Kennington	1981-1987	IV/150
Pullman garage, Lilford Rd	1977-c.2005	IV/337
Restaurants and take away food leaflets	1990-2007	IV/164
Rowling, J E, dairyman	1881-1943	IV/56
J W Rumsey, chemist	1922-1952	IV/305
Smith and Son of N. Lambeth, oven builders	1805-1901	IV/127
South London Co-operative Building Co	1884-1963	IV/115
South London Dwellings Co	1879-1912	IV/119
South London Motors	1948-1962	IV/341
South Metropolitan Cemetery Co	1834-1961	IV100
Telephone Manufacturing Co. Ltd	1933	IV/280
Trainer, David, photographs	1981-2008	IV/278
Truman, Hanbury and Buxton, brewers	18 th -20thc	IV/1
Waller, J G of Vauxhall, medal maker	1851-1901	IV/79
Walker, James, jeweler	1911-1983	IV/260
West Indian Gazette and other publications	1959-1973	IV/267
Wise, Donald G. Architect	1914-1956	IV/308
Wood & Co builders, Streatham	1946-1938	IV/339
Wood & Co builders, Streathain	1940-1930	10/339
Churches		
Brixton Hill Methodist Church	1914-1973	IV/190
Brixton Hill Methodist Church	824-2102	IV/190
Brixton Hill Methodist Circuit	1887-1965	IV/342 IV/55
Brixton Hill United Reform Church	1829-1979	IV/177
Camberwell Free Church Council	1896-1960	IV/32
Carlisle Chapel Sunday School;	1858-1963	IV/136
Chancellor Grove Methodist Church	1918-1986	IV/220

Christ Church and Upton Chapel Church Commissioners Southwark Diocese Clapham Methodist Circuit Gipsy Hill, Norwood [Baptist] Tabernacle Holy Trinity, Lambeth Immanuel Church; Streatham Lambeth Baptist Church Lambeth Wesleyan Chapel and circuit Methodist records, various circuits Mostyn Road Methodist Church; Pendennis Road Presbyterian Church, Streatham Railton Road Methodist church Riggindale Road Free Methodist Church St Cuthbert's United Reform Church St. John the Evangelist, Angell Town St Mark's church and school, Kennington St Matthew's Church, Brixton; St Michael's Church, Stockwell Southwark Diocese Stockwell Green United Reform Church Streatham Methodist circuit trustees Upper Norwood Methodist Church Walworth Weslyan Chapel Waterloo Road Methodist Chapel	1812-1949 1958-1960 1840-1969 1916-1973 1922-40 1958-1985 1901-1952 1804-1953 1861-1985 1869-1982 1876-1989 1888-1982 1829-1903 1945-1991 1850-2002 1825-1972 1853-1897 1891-1976 1958-1960 1799-1986 1886-1970 1887-1966 1842 1867-1939	IV/61 IV10 IV/296 IV/320 IV/93 IV/214 IV/159 IV/60 IV/186 IV/137 IV/211 IN/221 IV/189 IV/168 IV/241 IV/274 IV/77 IV/67 IV/10 IV/167 IV/198 IV/98 IV/139 IV/128
Clubs, associations and societies Brixton Darby and Joan Club Clapham Action St Paul's Area Clapham Athenaeum Clapham Society Camberwell Liberal Women's Association, Clapham Literary and Scientific Society Ferndale area Residents Association Harrowdene Hard Court Tennis Club, Carshalton Ingoldsby Amateur Dramatic Club Microscopical Society, etc Minet Estate Tenants' Association Oddfellows, south London lodges Painting Brush Makers' Provident Society Queen Victoria Girls' Club South London Microscopical and Natural History Club South London Schools' Athletic Association Streatham Lawn Tennis Club Streatham Hawn Tennis Club Streatham Townswomen's Guild Streatham Women's League of Health and Beauty Sylvan Brockwell Park Bowling Club Upper Norwood Athenaeum	1947-1968 1971-1976 1841-1868 1911 1841-1868 1978-1986 1937-1959 1860-1927 1865-1895 1968-1972 1848-198 1910-1920 1945-1951 1865-1985 1928-1939 1911-1924 1999-2006 1956-1997 c. 1900-2005 1941-1954 1896-1972	IV/212 IV/252 IV/130 IV/132 IV/125 IV/130 IV/193 IV/8 IV/109 IV/191 IV/140 IV/282 IV/70 IV/68 IV/191 IV/45 IV/102 IV/304 IV/254 IV/258 IV/303 IV/94

Estates Bedford Park Estates			
(Streatham) Ltd Bowyer estate, Clapham Drew, Streatham	Ltd 1764-1962 te, Clapham 1889-1904	IV/176 IV/151	
Gubbins Estate, Herne Hill Hyde Farm	1885-1965	I/17276-17329 IV316 I/17045-17251	
Lambeth Estate Co Milkwood and Wickwood Estates, Brixton	1879	IV/126	
Architects' plans Minet Estate Sanders, Denmark Hill [Lambeth] Wyke	1866-1872 18 th -20thc	IV/54 IV/83 I/16392-16482 I/16550-16842	
Local history and local historians Clapham Antiquarian Society Draper, Marie Griffiths, Richard, papers about Lambeth pubs Lansdem; manuscript history of Lambeth Patrick Loobey postcards Mumford, WF, Surrey historian Smith, Eric, Streatham Antiquarian Society Victoria County History; Brixton Hundred, notes Warwick, Alan; Norwood ephemera	1860-1883 1979 1870-1876 1921 1902-1960s 1937-1966 18 th -20 the centuries 1939-1963 1912 1804-1961	IV/149 IV/120 IV/226 IV/113 IV336 IV/37 IV/223 IV/66 IV/152 IV/80	
Military and wartime air raid diary, Clapham First Surrey Rifles Lambeth Loyal Volunteers South London Volunteers' Regiment Streatham Battalion Home Guard Beechdale Road, Brixton, wardens' book	1939-1945 1798-1967 1803-4 1917-1919 1940-1945 1940-1941	IV/97 IV/36 IV/161 IV/65 IV/95 IV/262	
Personal papers Anthony, Mr., of Clapham (glass negatives) Attwood, Charles, architect Audrey, Vera of Clapham; war-time ephemera Badley, W J Baker and Walter family of Clapham	1945-1950 1968-1981 1939-1946 1870 – 1888 1883-1993	IV/153 IV/318 IV/169 IV/268 IV/179	
Baker family of Dulwich, Herne Hill and Norwood Beaufoy, Henry; correspondence etc Berry family Boakes and Cooper families Burgess family of Kennington Byard, Henry, schoolteacher Cooper family. See; Boakes and Cooper families	Nd 1847-1851 1921-1993 1894-1945 1887-1916 1824-1910	IV/164 IV/71 IV/215 IV/285 IV/91 IV/306	
Crawley family Crisp family Crouch family Dale, Douglas, of Streatham, diaries and papers D'Eyncourt, Charles T	1909-1970 1900-1920 19thc 1913-1925 1817-1852	IV/283 IV/116 IV/82 IV/147 IV/3	

Dickenson, Dorothy photos and ephemera Foote, Charles. Master builder Gedge, Rev P, of N, Lambeth Gillings, Florence Gordon, CA, cuttings books Graham and Polhill families of Clapham Greig, David, grocer Harris family Heckthorne, Charles W. of S Lambeth and Vauxhall Hiorns, H, of Brixton Hill (ephemera) Mr Jefferies photos and reminiscences of Aldebert Tce Jones family of Brixton King family of Clapham and Peckham Lloyd Jones and Weston family papers Loebenstein, Herta personal papers Long, Montagu, MacFarlane, Mr. and Mrs, of Streatham Magdalen, Arthur of Kennington (school log) Matchin, Daisy, nursing autograph book Nicholls, Mrs, papers Palmer, Bernard Peck, Bejamin, of W. Norwood Phelps family of Clapham Pitt family of Deptford and Clapham Porter, Marjorie Puckle family Rayson family of Brixton Rice family of Tooting and Brighton, Correspondence Rolfe, Alan, actor Ryckter, Mrs, H of Brixton-ephemera Selfe, Kenneth of Norwood Steel, Alice of Camberwell; Autobiography Stubbings, Leslie of Wimbledon (diaries and photos) Theobald family of Streatham Thornhill family of Clapham and Hull, Yorks Ward, William of Streatham Watts and Kennon family papers	1917-1945 1966-1982 1940-1958 1930s 1950s-1990s 1803-1857 1870-1970 1926-1982 1880-1900 1921-1948 1989 1853-1910 1903-1954 1900-1995 1908-1940 1884-1963 1877-1894 1878-1882 1917-1918 1942-1984 1884-1947 1850 1795-1939 1728-1906 1950-2009 1781-1922 1913-1922 1765-1798 1918-2006 1876-1930 1916-1930 1926-1932 1705-1861 1864-1879 1585-1940 1883-1970 1929-1970	IV/253 IV/313 IV/209 IV/263 IV/237 IV/4 IV/343 IV/175 IV/155 IV/185 IV/344 IV/138 IV/199 IV/324 IV/276 IV/115 IV/99 IV/59 IV/59 IV/115 IV/99 IV/59 IV/135 IV/135 IV/135 IV/135 IV/135 IV/146 IV/170 IV/170 IV/170 IV/309 IV/145 IV/340 IV/92 IV/64 IV/92 IV/64 IV/148 IV/148 IV/148 IV/148
Watts and Kennon family papers Whelan, Clare Cllr. Mayoral papers	1929-1970 1999-2001	IV/329 IV/313
Wise, Donald G. Architect	1914-1956	IV/308
Wolff family of Streatham Woolhead, Jessie autograph book	1849-1915 1941-1947	IV/22 IV/335
Wolley, Alderman, Charles	1902-1922 1825-1832	IV/88 IV265
Wolley family, servants' day book Wright family, school records	1897-1904	IV/117
Politics Begley, W.W, architect and Lambeth Councillor Clapham Liberal Association	1929-1962 1954-1971	IV/160 IV/58
Cooper, Cllr R S , papers	1938-1945	IV/205
Dennis, Cllr C, Mayor of Lambeth Devall, Charles, Liberal Party activist	1961-1962 1890-1950	IV/196 IV/173
Ford, Councillor Charles	1897-1900	IV/206
General strike newspaper collection	1926	IV/255

Hickmore, Clr, George (ephemera) Lambeth Central Labour Party records Lambeth Conservative Group Labour Group on Lambeth Council Lambeth Parliamentary elections Labour Party Group on Lambeth Council Morris, Olive, community activist Norwood Conservative Association Norwood Labour party Streatham Conservative Association Streatham Young Conservatives Vauxhall Liberal Association Whelan, Clare, Mayoral papers Wooley, Alderman, Charles, papers Wright, Cllr, William	1921-1948 1937-1972 1933-1990 1963-1993 1834-52 1963-1993 1967-2009 1875-1984 1954-1996 1913-1999 1948-1985 1981-1988 1999-2001 1902-1922 1890-1908	IV/89 IV/156 IV/257 IV/273 IV/3 IV/279 IV/166 IV/256 IV/272 IV/338 IV/326 IV/315 IV/88 IV/217
Pubs and entertainment Griffiths, Richard, papers about Lambeth pubs Vauxhall Gardens Collection Festival of Britain cuttings David Bowie memorial memorabilia	1870-1876 1732-1859 1951-1976 2016	IV/226 IV/162 IV/284 IV/331
Schools and education Camberwell British School (charity Primary) Camberwell Mutual Instruction Society Carlisle Chapel Sunday School; City of London Girls' School diaries Holy Trinity School Immanuel Cof E School, Streatham Loughborough Junction Welfare and Maternity Centre Lyham Road Board School (Wandsworth Road area) Morely College St Gabriel's College, photographs St Luke C of E School, West Norwood St Leonard's Church of England primary School St Mark's church and school, Kennington	1838-1873 1864-1887 1858-1963 1843-1961 1896-1985- 1860-1961 1918-1963 1873-1912 1910 1925-1984 1990-1995 1825-1972	IV/33 IV32 IV/136 IV/72 IV/232 IV/229 IV/24 IV/197 IV/224 IV/299 IV/244 IV/246 IV/274
St Martin's in the Fields High School for Girls, Tulse Hill St Mary's Infants' School, Lambeth Streatham College for Girls, Vauxhall Park School photographs	1701-1957 1875-1974 1907-1913 1939-1956	IV/230 IV/231 IV236 IV/292

Transport		
Frost, H L photos (trams etc)	1893-1951	IV/213
Waterloo International Terminal	1992-1993	IV/203
Railway station and bridge plans	1903-1990	IV/287
Welfare and charities		
Belgian Refugees' Hostel, Tulse Hill	1914-1958	IV/270
Belgrave Hospital for Children, Kennington	1867-1987	IV/322
British Home for Incurables	1863-2007	IV/266
Brixton Dispensary	1945-1973	IV/142
Brixton Dispensary and sick poor fund	1926-1994	IV/198
Brixton Nursing Association	1933-1975	IV/69
Brixton Orphanage, guild of Perseverance	1902-1936	IV/277
Camberwell and District Nursing Association	1901-1974	IV/249
Friendly Female Almshouses of Brixton		
and Camberwell	1802-1990	IV/105
Hayles Charity	19 th -20thc.	IV/108
Labouring Classes; Society for		
Improving the condition of (housing plans)	c.1851	IV/163
Lady Margaret Hall Settlement	1897-1989	IV/183
Lambeth Church Committee of Social Service	1912-60	IV/26
Lambeth Endowed Charities	1650-1978	IV/165
Lambeth Old People's Welfare Association	1948-1964	IV/174
Lambeth Welcare Adoption records	1963-1973	IV/312
Loughborough Junction Welfare		
and Maternity Centre	1918-1963	IV/24
Magdalen Hospital Trust, Streatham	1757-1978	IV/73
Society for improving the condition of the		
labouring classes	19 th century	IV/163
South London Hospital for Women	1923-1985	IV/247
Spurgeon's Homes, Stockwell orphanage	1867-1960	IV/243
Stockwell Fever Hospital	1883-1884	IV/184
Stockewell Welfare Centre (Moffat Institute)	1925-1951	IV/6
Trinity Hospice, Clapham	1896-1977	IV/178
Walcot Charity	19 th and 20 th centuries	IV/108